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ALIAS

Bill Weakley
Elijha Craig
Garrison Joe
Grubstake Charlie
JED

Mr. Peabody
Shanley Shooter
Singin' Sue
Vaquero Luna

Buffalo Range Riders

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

7:59:16 AM

Category Final

CB
D
CcC
49er
D
SD
w
LW
D

PR R EP WERERPRNR

May 1, 2011
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
28.81 53.27 50.58
75.33 65.85 72.48
42.37 56.39 36.54
27.26 47.52 45.55
62.16 90.25 80.80
48.06 44.21 46.53
51.09 46.57 82.69
76.90 73.57 132.10
32.65 37.67 44.26

Stage 4
Time
47.82
59.35
36.05
25.97
70.24
43.89
77.08
114.90
47.85

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
36.68
61.79
32.85
23.30
80.73
52.76
35.67
114.90
35.03

5/1/2011

Final

Time
217.16
334.80
204.20
169.60
384.18
235.45
293.10
512.37
197.46



